
MARKET RESULTS

Location: 693

Date: 0

Description: 693

0

0

Feeder Cattle Hogs Sheep & Lambs

Headage: 76 LOW HIGH Headage: LOW HIGH Headage: 0 LOW HIGH

210.00 277.50

200.00 240.00

180.00 235.00

160.00 207.50

200.00 245.00

190.00 227.50 Sows

170.00 200.00 Headage: LOW HIGH

150.00 190.00

225.00 320.00

225.00 310.00

225.00 295.00

215.00 275.00 Boars

215.00 260.00 Headage: LOW HIGH

215.00 260.00 Goats

200.00 245.00

200.00 238.00 Headage: LOW HIGH

185.00 217.00

150.00 245.00

110.00 225.00 Headage: LOW HIGH

110.00 180.00

Misc Sales

 

Back to Farm Calves LOW HIGH

Headage: 111 LOW HIGH 3.00 6.75

100.00 300.00 2.50 2.75

100.00 550.00 20.00 80.00

20.00 32.50

Slaughter Cattle

Headage: 506 LOW HIGH

165.00 187.50

150.00 164.00

155.00 170.00

140.00 154.00

105.00 129.00

20.00 108.00

146.00 164.00

Breeding Cattle

Headage: LOW HIGH

#1 Holstein Steers (500 - 600 lbs):

#1 Holstein Steers (600 - 700 lbs):

#1 Feeder Bulls (250 - 400 lbs):

#1 Feeder Bulls (400 - 600 lbs):

#1 Steer Calves (400 - 500 lbs):

Market Hogs:

Light:

Heavy:

Light:

Heavy:

Comments:

Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (130-150 lbs.):

Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (100-129lbs.):

Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (80-99 lbs.):

Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (60-79 lbs.):

Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (40-59 lbs.):

Round Bales Straw:

Light:

Heavy:

By Head:

Cwt:

Meat Type Kids:

Dairy Type Kids:

Aged Goats:

Feeder Pigs

Comments:

Small Square Straw:

Round Bales Hay:

#1 Yearling Steers (800 - 900 lbs):

#1 Yearling Steers (900 - 1000 lbs):

#1 Yearling Heifers (800 - 900 lbs):

#1 Yearling Heifers (900 - 1000 lbs):

Comments:

#1 Steer Calves (500 - 600 lbs):

#1 Heifer Calves (300 - 400 lbs):

#1 Heifer Calves (400 - 500 lbs):

#1 Heifer Calves (500 - 600 lbs):

#1 Steer Calves (300 - 400 lbs):

Comments:

Choice Steers & Heifers:

#1 Holstein Steers (400 - 500 lbs):

Select Steers & Heifers:

Bulls (75 - 110 lbs):

Heifers (75 - 110 lbs):

#1 Feeder Bulls (600 - 800 lbs):

Comments:

xbred calves $600-775

Feeders steady

#2 & #3 Feeder Cattle Sold  

Comments:

Colored fats $5-8 lower, Holstein fats $3-5 lower, Cows $5 lower and bulls steady.

Bred Cows

Cow/Calf Pairs

Choice/Prime Hol Steers:

Select Hol Steers:

Comm & Utility Cows:

Canner/Cutter Cows:

High Yielding Slaughter Bulls

Comments:

Comments:

St. Louis, MI

4/15/2024

Goats

Total Headage

Total Hogs

Total Cattle

Total Sheep/Lambs

#1 Yearling Steers (600 - 700 lbs):

#1 Yearling Steers (700 - 800 lbs):

#1 Yearling Heifers (600 - 700 lbs):

#1 Yearling Heifers (700 - 800 lbs):

Hay and straw sold lower.

Hair Lambs (80-120lbs.):

Hair Lambs (40-79lbs.):

Feeder Lambs:

Good Flesh Sheep:

Thin & Over Fat Sheep:

Comments:

Comments:

Comments:

Small Square Hay:


